
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Saturday 3-Feb Umpire's Scrimmage Buchanan Varsity Only TBA

Friday 16-Feb Edison Edison Varsity/JV 4:00

Thursday 22-Feb Bullard Buchanan Varsity/JV 4:30

Thursday 29-Feb Arroyo Grande Arroyo Grande Varsity Only 3:30

Friday 1-Mar Righetti Righetti Varsity Only 3:00

Mon/Wed/Sat Mar 4/6 & 9 BHS Pre-Season Tournament Buchanan Varsity/JV TBA

Friday/Saturday Mar 15/16 Central Tournament TBA Varsity Only TBA

Tuesday 19-Mar Madera Buchanan Varsity/JV 4:00

Thursday 21-Mar Sanger Sanger Varsity/JV 4:00

Mon/Tues March 25/26 Easter Classic Tournament Buchanan Varsity/JV TBA

Thursday 4-Apr Kingsburg Kingsburg Varsity/JV 6:30/4:00

Tuesday 9-Apr Clovis (Spirit Night) Buchanan Varsity/JV 6:30/3:30

Friday 12-Apr Central Central Varsity/JV 3:30

Tuesday 16-Apr Clovis West Clovis West Varsity/JV 6:30/3:30

Friday 19-Apr Clovis North Buchanan Varsity/JV 6:30/3:30

Tuesday 23-Apr Clovis East Buchanan Varsity/JV 6:30/3:30

Friday 26-Apr Clovis Clovis Varsity/JV 6:30/3:30

Tuesday 30-Apr Central Buchanan Varsity/JV 3:30

Friday 3-May Clovis West (Senior Night) Buchanan Varsity/JV 6:30/3:30

Tuesday 7-May Clovis North Clovis North Varsity/JV 6:30/3:30

Friday 10-May Clovis East Clovis East Varsity/JV 6:30/3:30

Wednesday 15-May CIF Playoffs TBA Varsity TBA

Friday 17-May CIF Playoffs TBA Varsity TBA

Wednesday 22-May CIF Playoffs TBA Varsity TBA

Fri/Sat May 24/25 CIF Playoffs TBA Varsity TBA

Tuesday 28-May State Regionals TBA Varsity TBA

Thursday 30-May State Regionals TBA Varsity TBA

Saturday 1-Jun State Regionals TBA Varsity TBA
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